N-8
TSH Series Stud terminal block
TSH Series
❏　Features
● Terminal block, termination and terminal cover incombustibility grade UL94V-0.
● Rated insulation voltage is 600V. Perfect for high withstand voltage and high
    insulation use.
● Since denatured PPE resin is used as the insulation material, correspondence

310
400
■ Stand alone model designation
TSH‐  ※1    ※
Required numberModel
 ※1
                         Code
  175、240、310、400
＊The TS-600 are sold
　as bolt assembly
　finished product only.
N-10
TSH Series
                    Model   TSH-C175   TSH-C240   TSH-C310   TSH-C400   TSH-C600   Item
  Matching Terminal Block　　TSH-175            TSH-240           TSH-310            TSH-400          TSH-600
  Length　　　　　　　　                                   1 piece for one polarity
  Sales Unit                               　　　　　　　　　　     10 pieces
  Weight (1 pieces)               2.9 g               4.3g                  5.3 g     10.1g                13.7g
● Terminal Protection Cover
44
9.
5
18
28
.4
15
2435
5.
5
8
7.51515
Width× Length／10mm × 900mm
Thickness／0.5mm
Sales Unit／10 pieces
Weight (per 1 piece)／6g
Width× Length／10mm × 25m
Thickness／0.5mm
Sales Unit／1roll
Weight (per 1 piece)／192g
Length／1000mm
Sales Unit／5 pieces
Weight (per 1 piece)／
365g
Sales Unit／10 pieces
Weight (per 1 piece)／11g
●  Bolt type  Metal fitting
　　　　　Model　                                               TSH-SB  Item
  Matching Terminal Block     TSH-175B       TSH-240B       TSH-310B      TSH-400B       TSH-600B
  Thickness                           　　　　　                    17mm
  Sales Unit　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　    10 pieces
  Weight  (per pcs)　　                                                25.3 g
▼ TS－M800F（Flat）